DPB Series
500 – 4300 SCFM
Global Air Treatment
Insulation Reduces Heater Size
•	 Fully insulated heater vessel and upper purge
piping standard
•	 Minimizes heat losses which reduces heater size
•	 Protects plant personnel from hot surfaces

with block and by-pass valves on
separate skid package
DHP Series Specifications
Model Flow (scfm)
Heater Rated
Output kW
Blower hp
Dimensions
h x w x l
Weight
(lbs)
In/Out
Connections
Repl.
Desiccant (lb)
DPB0500 500 10 2.2 105 x 53 x 70 1866 2" NPT 354
DPB0600 600 12 3.4 108 x 55 x 71 2111 2" NPT 453
DPB0750 750 14 2.9 114 x 60 x 83 2456 3" ANSI Flg 590
DPB0900 900 16 2.7 114 x 60 x 83 2472 3" ANSI Flg 590
DPB1050 1050 19 3.7 113 x 64 x 84 2981 3" ANSI Flg 710
DPB1300 1300 23 7.1 118 x 66 x 85 3576 3" ANSI Flg 923
DPB1500 1500 28 10.1 116 x 80 x 93 5359 3" ANSI Flg 1259
DPB1800 1800 32 9.4 116 x 80 x 93 5359 3" ANSI Flg 1259
DPB2200 2200 39 7.5 124 x 85 x 104 8018 4" ANSI Flg 1867
DPB2600 2600 45 13.9 124 x 85 x 104 8123 4" ANSI Flg 1867
DPB3200 3200 53 11.1 121 x 97 x 117 9333 6" ANSI Flg 2377
DPB3600 3600 58 5.4 128 x 97 x 117 9833 6" ANSI Flg 2610
DPB4300 4300 70 5.9 124 x 105 x 130 12350 6" ANSI Flg 3398
Table 1
Pressure PSIG
(KGF/CM2)
Inlet Temperature ° F (° C)